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spectacularoceanfront views

Seamless Blend of Work and Play:
Your Escape at Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA

Located on the blue shores of Victoria's vibrant inner harbour, the Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA
stands as an elegant waterfront retreat with 132 rooms and suites, offering an unparalleled oceanfront
setting that captures the essence of Vancouver Island’s coastal beauty. Embrace panoramic vistas from
our full-service hotel, complete with a private 52-slip marina, the acclaimed Blue Crab Seafood House and
elegant event space for groups of up to 150 guests.

Guestrooms and suites are newly renovated and offer a private balcony or terrace. Enjoy signature APA
in-room comforts including electric bidet seat (TOTO Washlet), plus bathrobes, slippers, and traditional
welcoming origami cranes. Experience the ultimate in viewing pleasures with our 55" flat screen TVs
equipped with Chromecast which provide you seamless access to your favourite steaming services and
content from your devices.

Savour the essence of the West Coast through our signature restaurant, the Blue Crab Seafood House,
offering inspired and delicious cuisine. For those seeking absolute relaxation, enjoy our fully equipped fitness
centre, jacuzzi, dry sauna, sunning terrace and Victoria's exclusive swim-in/swim-out heated outdoor pool.
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))) Free Wi-Fi []Uq Blue Crab Seafood House - open for
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Connect with our sales & catering team Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA Make Your Next Event Extra Rewarding!
cvh.sales@coasthotels.com 146 Kingston Street, Victoria BC V8V 1V4 o
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the perfect venue
for your meetings,

events and

celebrations
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South Coast Room ig
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Room specifications
Meeting Room Theatre Classroom
BALLROOM 150 80
NORTH COAST 60 30
SOUTH COAST 60 30
FAIRFIELD ROOM 50 30
SIMCOE ROOM 20 16

GONZALES ROOM

Connect with our sales & catering team

cvh.sales@coasthotels.com

t.250.940.1100

Classroom w. AV
60
20
20
30
12

Boardroom Full Rounds ~ Open Rounds
50 120 60
20 50 25
20 50 25
25 40 22
12 20 10
20

Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA

146 Kingston Street, Victoria BC V8V 1V4

Patio

Simcoe Room

g

Gonzales Room

Foyer

N

H elevator

Reception
120
50
50
40
20

Foyer

Reception w. AV
100
40
40
25
15

Hollow Square
60
36
36
30
20
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Harbour
Fitness Facility

Sq. Ft.
1,568
784
784
648
432

288

Location
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lower Level
Lower Level

Lower Level
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