## coast victoria hotel & marina by apa spectacular oceanfront views

## Seamless Blend of Work and Play: Your Escape at Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA

A DESCRIPTION OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABL

Located on the blue shores of Victoria's vibrant inner harbour, the Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA stands as an elegant waterfront retreat with 132 rooms and suites, offering an unparalleled oceanfront setting that captures the essence of Vancouver Island's coastal beauty. Embrace panoramic vistas from our full-service hotel, complete with a private 52-slip marina, the acclaimed Blue Crab Seafood House and elegant event space for groups of up to 150 guests.

Guestrooms and suites are newly renovated and offer a private balcony or terrace. Enjoy signature APA in-room comforts including electric bidet seat (TOTO Washlet), plus bathrobes, slippers, and traditional welcoming origami cranes. Experience the ultimate in viewing pleasures with our 55" flat screen TVs equipped with Chromecast which provide you seamless access to your favourite steaming services and content from your devices.

Savour the essence of the West Coast through our signature restaurant, the Blue Crab Seafood House, offering inspired and delicious cuisine. For those seeking absolute relaxation, enjoy our fully equipped fitness centre, jacuzzi, dry sauna, sunning terrace and Victoria's exclusive swim-in/swim-out heated outdoor pool.



COAST victoria hotel & marina" by **APA** 







**Connect with our sales & catering team** cvh.sales@coasthotels.com t. 250.940.1100 Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA 146 Kingston Street, Victoria BC V8V 1V4 Make Your Next Event Extra Rewarding! *COOSt* rewards<sup>™</sup> A≅ROPLAN ⊛





## Room specifications

Meeting Room	Theatre	Classroom	Classroom w. AV	Boardroom	Full Rounds	Open Rounds	Reception	Reception w. AV	Hollow Square	Sq. Ft.	Location
BALLROOM	150	80	60	50	120	60	120	100	60	1,568	Lobby Level
NORTH COAST	60	30	20	20	50	25	50	40	36	784	Lobby Level
SOUTH COAST	60	30	20	20	50	25	50	40	36	784	Lobby Level
FAIRFIELD ROOM	50	30	30	25	40	22	40	25	30	648	Lower Level
SIMCOE ROOM	20	16	12	12	20	10	20	15	20	432	Lower Level
GONZALES ROOM	-	-	-	20	-	-	-	-	-	288	Lower Level

**Connect with our sales & catering team** cvh.sales@coasthotels.com t. 250.940.1100 **Coast Victoria Hotel & Marina by APA** 146 Kingston Street, Victoria BC V8V 1V4

